
Sunday 17th Feb, €34 
 
John Walsh 
Declan McMahon 
John Mcginn 
 
Wednesday 20th Feb, €26 
 
Rory Murphy 
Micheal Sweeney x 2 
Michael Leech 
Michael Harte 
 
Sunday 24th Feb, €34 
 
Mick Conlon 
Patrick Casey 
Charlie Brady 
John McGinn 
Danny Black 
 
Wednesday 27th Feb, €32 
 
Danny Black 
Richard Byrne 
Jimmy Mooney 
David Lyons 
 
Saturday 2nd March, €112 
 
Conor Brehany 
 
Sunday 3rd March, €56 
 
Liam Hogan 
 
Wednesday 6th March, €16 
 
Colm Ryan 
Bernard Molloy 
Richard Culhane 
Jim Craven 
Denis Murphy 
Danny Behan 
Michael Sweeney 
 
Saturday 9th March, €18 
 
Sean Holcroft 



Annroi Collins x 2 
Jack McDonnell 
Jimmy Mooney 
Mick Clarke 
Keith Wilde 
Fraser Boyd 
 
Sunday 17th March, €17.50 
 
David Lyons 
Mark Gogarty 
Derry Alwright 
Joanne McElhinny 
Michael McQuillan 
Sean Holcroft 
Rory Moore 
Gerry Wickham 
Carol Wickham 
Brian Mcginn 
Declan Kenny x 2 
 
Monday 18th March, €64 
 
Pat O’Donaghue 
Micheal Garvey 
 
Wednesday 20th March, €38.50 
 
Frank Walsh 
Sean Holcroft 
George O’Keeffe 
John O’Mara 
Ollie O’Sullivan 
Tommy Weir 
Cyril Sullivan 
 
 


